	2023-2024

	
Science and Innovation Center (SIC) Committee

	
Email

	AII SIC Chair
	Janet E Mccombs PhD
	2022-2024
	New Orleans, LA
	jmccombs@tulane.edu 

	AII SIC Co-Chair
	Carmen Mikacenic, MD		
	2023-2025
	Seattle, WA
	cmikacenic@benaroyaresearch.org 

	PITB SIC Chair
	Anukul Shenoy, PhD, MS, BS
	2022-2024
	Boston, MA
	anukuls@med.umich.edu 

	PITB SIC Co-Chair
	Chiagozie Pickens, MD
	2023-2025
	Chicago, IL

	chiagozie-ononye@northwestern.edu 

	RCMB SIC Chair
	Clemente J. Britto-Leon, MD, ATSF
	2022-2024
	New Haven, CT
	clemente.britto@yale.edu 

	RCMB SIC Co-Chair
	Jennifer Sucre, MD
	2023-2025
	Franklin, TN
			
jennifer.sucre@vanderbilt.edu;


	RSF SIC Chair
	Christopher Daniel Pascoe, PhD
	2022-2024
	Winnipeg, Canada
	cpascoe@chrim.ca

	RSF SIC Co-Chair
	Rodney Britt, PhD
	2023-2025
	Columbus, OH
	Rodney.Britt@nationwidechildrens.org


	PEDS Representative
	
Lael Yonker, MD

	2023-2025
	Boston, MA
	lyonker@mgh.harvard.edu

	SRN / PhD Working Group Representative
	Brian Cade, PhD
	
2021-2023
	Madison, WI 
	bcade@bwh.harvard.edu 

	EOPH Representative
	Sairam V Jabba, DVM, PhD
	2021-2023
	Durham, NC 
	sj142@duke.edu 

	TO Rep
	Edwin Ostrin, MD, PhD
	2022-2024
	Houston, TX
	eostrin@gmail.com 

	BSHSR Rep
	Russell Buhr, MD, PhD
	2022-2024
	Los Angeles, CA
	rbuhr@mednet.ucla.edu 

	PC Rep
	Daniela Valdez-Jasso, PhD
	2021-2023
	La Jolla, CA
		dvaldezjasso@ucsd.edu 

	CP Rep
	Kerri Ilene Aronson, MD, MSci
	2023-2025
	Long Island City, NY
	kia9010@med.cornell.edu 


Lead Assembly - Programming
2024 – RCMB – San Diego, CA
2025 – RSF – San Francisco
2026 – AII – Orlando, FL
